Listing of Thomas-VOX Service Manuals for Sale

06/08/2025
This is a listing of used original Thomas service manuals that we have available for sale.

Manuals may have marked up covers and show signs of their age but the internal contents are still very
useable.

All manuals are $6.00 each plus shipping charge. Let us know which manuals you are interested in and
your zip code so that we can give you a total with shipping. Manuals are subject to prior sale. No sales
outside of the continental U.S.

Contact
Celedonia Organ Service — 412 787-5788

Celedoniaorgan@gmail.com

20 Reverberation Unit (51 & Postage)
25 Band Box

102 Keyboard Kombo
130/131 Convertible / Palisades
130B Supplement

130C Minstrel

130D Minstrel

132B Supplement

132E Jester

132F Jester

150/151 El Camino

153 El Camino

181 Troubadour

181B Supplement

181C Troubadour

184D Troubadour Supplement

186 Troubadour


mailto:Celedoniaorgan@gmail.com

186

225
250/251
267D
281B
284
284B
291A
294A
297A
782
782B
792A
1324/1375/1385
A-6820
AL-2
AL-4
AR-1
ART-1
FFC
MO0001
MO0002
MO0003
Model O
OH-1/3
R-A1225-0

R-A1322-0

Troubadour

Catalina

Californian

Californian Supplement
Californian Supplement
Californian Deluxe Supplement
Californian Deluxe Supplement
Californian

Californian Deluxe
Coronado

Symphony Royale
Symphony Royale

Eldorado

Playmate

Trianon

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

Fancy Foot Combo

Fancy Voice Module
Arpeggio-Magic Module
Orchestral Presence Module
(No Name)

(No Name)

Compucon Alpha 1

Playmate



R-A1420-0 Compucon Alpha 1
R-A1421-0/1481-0  Compucon Alpha 1
VOX

8330 Electronic Organ



